Golf Course Marketplace
To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee at 207/846-0600
EMPLOYMENT
OPPORTUNITIES
SALESMAN WANTED
Sell to golf courses. Inexpensive, widely
used pipe locator. Commission basis, 30%.
Bloch & Co., PO Box 18058, Cleveland,

800-248-8873 • 815-436-4440
FAX 815-436-4460
HOW TO ORDER A CLASSIFIED AD
RATES: $85 per column inch (25-35 words, including a bold headline). Each additional
1/4 inch is $25. If ordering a logo, please indicate and include an extra $45; for a blind box,
please indicate and include an extra $20. All line ads must be prepaid. All rates are per
insertion. For more information, call Diana Costello-Lee at (207) 846-0600. To place your
classified ad, mail your ad copy with payment to:
Golf Course News, PO Box 997, 38 Lafayette St., Yarmouth, ME 04096
or fax to: (207) 846-0657
Your Name
Company Name
Address
City
Zip
State
Daytime Phone
SOLID BRONZE SIGNAGE
• Yardage Markers
• Tee Signs
• 100, 150, 200
• Commemorative
• Laser Measuring
• Sprinkler Tagging
• Yardage Books
FROM TEE TO GREEN, INC.
(800) 932-5223
Fax: (219) 637-6874
QUALITY!
• Laser Measuring • Scorecards
» Sprinkler Tagging »Yardage Books
• Redwood & Bronze Tee Signs
FORE BETTER GOLF, Inc.
1-800-468-8672
Fax: 708-893-0455
Premium
Replacement I THOMAS ' « J . DISTRIBUTORS, INC
Parts for Outdoor Power
Equipment
Introducing!
I N T E R M I X ™
NOa Smoke
-Oil !
O P T I M U M
\\ TRIM LINE™
PRICED AS LOW AS
S4.80 EACH ^
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION OR A
FREE C A T A L O G OF OUR COMPLETE
LINE OF M O W E R AND S N O W P L O W
PARTS CALL 1 -800-422-4184
PRACTICE RANGE
TARGET NETS
AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES:
2M DIA (APPROX 71) AT $395.00
4M DIA (APPROX 130 AT $555.00
6M DIA (APPROX 190 AT $695.00
Tel: 1-800-684-3065
I PA GOLF SERVICES
Got a Flat?
Fix tubeless tires the professional way your-
self! Save money & reduce downtime. The
Stop & Go Tubeless Tire Plug Gun
makes 'on the wheel' on the spot repairs.
Kit includes: Plug Gun with nozzle,
probe tool, lubricant, 25 mush-
room-shaped rubber plugs,
razor knife, and full
instructions.
Send
$39.95 £
PrePaid Check Orders = Free Freight:
STOP & GO INTERNATIONAL